
 

11-jul-2025, 16:47:28

GOLF LUGO
4P OPEN DE GOLF MURALLA DE LUGO 2025

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 12-jul-2025, 09:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:30  VELOSO BLANCO, RAFAEL  
  LAMAS OTERO, JUAN MANUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas

13,1
22,4

17
28

1 09:40  CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA  
  LOPEZ NUÑEZ, SANDRA  

Rojas
Rojas

25,4
34,1

31
41

1 of 1



 

11-jul-2025, 16:53:47

GOLF LUGO
4P OPEN DE GOLF MURALLA DE LUGO 2025

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 12-jul-2025, 09:30

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 14:30  FANJUL MORI, CARLOS  
  RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, FERNANDO  
  RIO ALEJOS-PITA, ANGEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

8,8
8,8
12,5

12
12
16

1 14:40  CAMPOS MENDEZ, GABRIEL  
  URIZ CORRAL, MANUEL  
  VARELA RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

9,1
12,6
18,4

12
16
23

1 14:50  LAGE PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS  
  URBIETA IBARRONDO, XABIER  
  SOMOZA VILA, IGNACIO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

20,1
21,0
12,0

25
26
15

1 15:00  ROZAS BELLO, ALICIA  
  IGLESIAS PENA, MARIA LUZ  
  BODENLLE FREIRE, JOSE MARIA  

Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas

22,9
25,4
26,9

28
31
33

1 of 1


